RJ45 Female | 2x RJ45 Female | Gold Plated | lvory | PVC | Box

Product specifications
Adapter design

Adapter housing material
Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector plating

Material

Number of products in package
Packaging

SmartLife

Straight

PVC

Ivory

RJ45 Female
2x RJ45 Female
Gold Plated
PVC

1 pcs

Box

No

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

25

120
250

5‘41 2810 427949“

Nedis
CTGB90991IY
5412810427949
5412810469079
5412810469086

Box

1x Telecom Network Splitter

Lx W x

55mm 100 mm
70mm  115mm
170mm 115 mm
330mm 255 mm
350 mm 315 mm

H (mm)
30 mm
320 mm
285 mm
450 mm
585 mm

Weight
21g
249 g
600 g
3500 g
6900 g


https://Nedis.com/CTGB90991IY
https://Nedis.com/CTGB90991IY
https://Nedis.com/CTGB90991IY

